
Int. Expo Centre Hall D
南京国际博览中心D馆

SUN 17 AUG 2014

Taekwondo
跆拳道

Women -44kg
女子44公斤以下级

Draw Sheet
抽签表

TKW044000_75_9.0 Report Created SUN 17 AUG 2014 20:18 Page 1 / 1

Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

001 AFG YAQUBI Farahnaz

008 THA WONGPATTANAKIT Panipak

009 VIE NGUYEN THI THU Thuy PTG 12 : 0 (3 0:15)

007 TPE CHEN Zih-Ting

002 GER FEDERICI Giuliana

004 GBR STONES Abigail

005 JOR ALADAILEH Eman

006 MEX LUA ORTEGA Brenda Nallely

003 AZE OZBEK Ceren

Quarterfinals

THA

RSC 19 : 0 (2 0:32)

PTF 6 : 3

PTF 5 : 2

SUP 9 : 9

Semifinals

THA

PTF 8 : 1

TPE

PTF 8 : 1
Pool A

GBR

PTF 3 : 2

AZE

PTF 3 : 2
Pool B

Gold Medal Final

THA

PTG 21 : 1 (2 0:00)

AZE

PTG 21 : 1 (2 0:00)
THA

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 WONGPATTANAKIT THA
2 OZBEK AZE
3 CHEN TPE
3 STONES GBR
5 ALADAILEH JOR
5 FEDERICI GER
5 LUA ORTEGA MEX
5 YAQUBI AFG
9 NGUYEN THI THU VIE

Legend :

No Number RSC Win by Referee Stop Contest PTF Win by Final Score
PTG Win by Point Gap SUP Win by Superiority



Int. Expo Centre Hall D
南京国际博览中心D馆

MON 18 AUG 2014

Taekwondo
跆拳道

Women -49kg
女子49公斤以下级

Draw Sheet
抽签表
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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

012 BIH KARSIC Amila

014 MEX CARRILLO OSORIO Mitzi Yemaima

016 SWE STRINER Patricia PTG 13 : 1 (3 1:35)

010 AZE POLAT Safiye

017 TPE HUANG Huai-Hsuan

013 CHN ZHAN Tian Rui

018 TUR DOSUCUKUR Zehra

011 BEL CRAEN Indra

015 POL ADAMKIEWICZ Patrycja

Quarterfinals

MEX

PTG 20 : 1 (2 0:00)

PTF 6 : 5

PTF 16 : 7

PTF 14 : 9

Semifinals

MEX

PTF 6 : 1

TPE

PTF 6 : 1
Pool A

CHN

GDP 1 : 0, 11 : 11 (4 0:05)

BEL

GDP 1 : 0, 11 : 11 (4 0:05)
Pool B

Gold Medal Final

TPE

PTF 12 : 5

BEL

PTF 12 : 5
TPE

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 HUANG TPE
2 CRAEN BEL
3 CARRILLO OSORIO MEX
3 ZHAN CHN
5 ADAMKIEWICZ POL
5 DOSUCUKUR TUR
5 KARSIC BIH
5 POLAT AZE
9 STRINER SWE

Legend :

No Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap
GDP Win by Golden Point



Int. Expo Centre Hall D
南京国际博览中心D馆
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跆拳道
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女子55公斤以下级
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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

026 RUS KUDASHOVA Tatiana

019 GER FOLGMANN Madeline

027 SRB BOGDANOVIC Tijana PTF 16 : 12

029 TUR SARIDOGAN Fatma

028 CZE SIMANKOVA Adriana

021 BEL ROEBBEN Laura

024 ITA MARTIGNANI Licia

020 AZE YESHILDAL Gulhanim SUP 6 : 6

025 MLI DOUMBIA Zeinab Begne

022 COD MWAKA MASALE Glody DSQ

023 CRO BABIC Ivana

Quarterfinals

SRB

PTG 18 : 6 (3 0:44)

PTF 9 : 5

ITA

PTF 8 : 7

COD

PTG 14 : 1 (2 0:00)

Semifinals

RUS

PTF 10 : 8

TUR

PTF 10 : 8
Pool A

BEL

PTF 13 : 4

CRO

PTF 13 : 4
Pool B

Gold Medal Final

TUR

PTF 1 : 0

CRO

PTF 1 : 0
CRO

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 BABIC CRO
2 SARIDOGAN TUR
3 KUDASHOVA RUS
3 ROEBBEN BEL
5 BOGDANOVIC SRB
5 MARTIGNANI ITA
5 MWAKA MASALE COD
5 SIMANKOVA CZE
9 FOLGMANN GER
9 YESHILDAL AZE

DSQ DOUMBIA MLI

Legend :

No Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap
SUP Win by Superiority DSQ Win by Disqualification



Int. Expo Centre Hall D
南京国际博览中心D馆

WED 20 AUG 2014
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跆拳道

Women -63kg
女子63公斤以下级
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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

030 BEL PANNEMANS Amber

036 IRI ALIZADEH ZENOORIN Kimia

031 CMR NGASSA SOKENG Ornella Elsa RSC 23 : 0 (2 0:17)

038 MAS MARIAPPEN Mohana Priya

033 COL YOPASA GOMEZ Debbie Natalia

037 JOR HBOWAL Taima

032 CHN ZHANG Chen

035 EGY TOLBA Maisoun

034 CRO JELIC Matea PTF 14 : 5

039 RUS TURUTINA Yulia

Quarterfinals

IRI

PTG 15 : 2 (3 0:45)

PTG 15 : 1 (3 1:29)

PTF 5 : 2

CRO

PTF 7 : 4

Semifinals

IRI

PTF 12 : 2

COL

PTF 12 : 2
Pool A

CHN

PTF 11 : 1

RUS

PTF 11 : 1
Pool B

Gold Medal Final

IRI

PTF 10 : 7

RUS

PTF 10 : 7
IRI

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 ALIZADEH ZENOORIN IRI
2 TURUTINA RUS
3 YOPASA GOMEZ COL
3 ZHANG CHN
5 HBOWAL JOR
5 JELIC CRO
5 MARIAPPEN MAS
5 PANNEMANS BEL
9 NGASSA SOKENG CMR
9 TOLBA EGY

Legend :

No Number RSC Win by Referee Stop Contest PTF Win by Final Score
PTG Win by Point Gap



Int. Expo Centre Hall D
南京国际博览中心D馆

THU 21 AUG 2014

Taekwondo
跆拳道

Women +63kg
女子63公斤以上级

Draw Sheet
抽签表
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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

046 UZB ABDULLAEVA Umida

049 SWZ MUNAVE Carlota

048 SEN DIENG Mame Saye RSC 6 : 5 (3 1:17)

047 PUR WEEKES GONZALEZ Crystal

042 CHN LI Chen

045 MEX ARANA Ashley Marie

041 CPV COSTA Jocilene

050 UKR MIIUTS Yuliia DSQ

044 ITA RIZZELLI Marina

043 USA YOUNT Kendall PTF 4 : 3

040 BRA TITONELI GUIMARAES Milena

Quarterfinals

SWZ

PTG 17 : 3 (2 0:00)

PTF 12 : 6

UKR

PTF 8 : 7

USA

PTF 2 : 1

Semifinals

UZB

PTF 1 : 0

CHN

PTF 1 : 0
Pool A

UKR

PTF 9 : 4

USA

PTF 9 : 4
Pool B

Gold Medal Final

UZB

PTF 4 : 2

USA

PTF 4 : 2
USA

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 YOUNT USA
2 ABDULLAEVA UZB
3 LI CHN
3 MIIUTS UKR
5 ARANA MEX
5 MUNAVE SWZ
5 TITONELI GUIMARAES BRA
5 WEEKES GONZALEZ PUR
9 DIENG SEN
9 RIZZELLI ITA

DSQ COSTA CPV

Legend :

No Number RSC Win by Referee Stop Contest PTF Win by Final Score
PTG Win by Point Gap DSQ Win by Disqualification



Int. Expo Centre Hall D
南京国际博览中心D馆

SUN 17 AUG 2014

Taekwondo
跆拳道

Men -48kg
男子48公斤以下级
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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

059 TPE WANG Chen-Yu

057 KAZ SERIKBAY Galymzhan

058 NED PATTI Machario GDP 1 : 0, 8 : 8 (4 0:55)

053 ARG NAVARRO Ezequiel

051 GER CHIOVETTA Daniel

052 KSA ALSAMIH Fahad

055 FRA AUDIBERT Stephane

054 CIV LOGBO Kipre Christ Emmanuel PTF 10 : 6

061 YEM GHAZAL Basheer Saadan Abdullah

060 THA HANPRAB Tawin PTG 18 : 5 (3 1:52)

056 IRI ESHAGHI Mahdi

Quarterfinals

KAZ

PTG 19 : 5 (3 1:23)

PTG 16 : 4 (3 0:20)

FRA

PTF 10 : 5

THA

PTF 20 : 12

Semifinals

TPE

PTF 14 : 9

GER

PTF 14 : 9
Pool A

FRA

PTG 16 : 0 (2 0:00)

IRI

PTG 16 : 0 (2 0:00)
Pool B

Gold Medal Final

TPE

PTF 17 : 9

IRI

PTF 17 : 9
IRI

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 ESHAGHI IRI
2 WANG TPE
3 AUDIBERT FRA
3 CHIOVETTA GER
5 ALSAMIH KSA
5 HANPRAB THA
5 NAVARRO ARG
5 SERIKBAY KAZ
9 GHAZAL YEM
9 LOGBO CIV
9 PATTI NED

Legend :

No Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap
GDP Win by Golden Point



Int. Expo Centre Hall D
南京国际博览中心D馆

MON 18 AUG 2014
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跆拳道

Men -55kg
男子55公斤以下级
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NOC
Code

Name

062 BEL KETBI Mohamed

066 ECU AREVALO Erick Fabricio

072 NIG TOUREY GABEY MAHAMADOU BachirouPTG 16 : 4 (2 0:00)

070 LIB MELKI Eric

068 GAB ENDAMNE DZIME Davy PTG 23 : 2 (2 0:00)

064 KOR JOO Donghun

063 CHI ARRIAGADA Gerard PTF 11 : 5

065 EGY GHONIM Omar

067 ESP TORTOSA CABRERA Jesus

069 GEQ NGUEMA LARANGEIRA Jose Amadeo DSQ

073 NED ZAOUIA Fahd

071 MTN EL MOKHTAR Mohamed PTG 26 : 5 (2 0:00)

074 TPE HUANG Yu-Jen

Quarterfinals

ECU

PTG 17 : 3 (2 0:00)

LIB

PTF 18 : 9

KOR

PTF 18 : 9

ESP

PTG 14 : 2 (3 1:30)

NED

PTG 14 : 1 (3 0:23)

Semifinals

BEL

PTF 3 : 2

KOR

PTF 3 : 2
Pool A

ESP

PTF 7 : 1

TPE

PTF 7 : 1
Pool B

Gold Medal Final

KOR

PTF 7 : 2

TPE

PTF 7 : 2
TPE

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 HUANG TPE
2 JOO KOR
3 KETBI BEL
3 TORTOSA CABRERA ESP
5 AREVALO ECU
5 GHONIM EGY
5 MELKI LIB
5 ZAOUIA NED
9 ARRIAGADA CHI
9 EL MOKHTAR MTN
9 ENDAMNE DZIME GAB
9 TOUREY GABEY MAHANIG

DSQ NGUEMA LARANGEGEQ

Legend :

No Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap
DSQ Win by Disqualification



Int. Expo Centre Hall D
南京国际博览中心D馆
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跆拳道

Men -63kg
男子63公斤以下级
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No.

NOC
Code

Name

081 SRB SUCUR Milos

078 MEX NAVA RODRIGUEZ Jose Ruben

083 TPE HOU Kuang-Wu PTF 9 : 7

079 NED ENNADIRI Nabil

082 SUR GETROUW Alessandro

075 AUT FRANKFORD Eduard

076 BRA MARQUES QUIRINO PONTES Edival

080 RUS KVARTSKHAVA Soso

077 GBR McNEISH Christian

Quarterfinals

MEX

PTF 7 : 6

PTG 21 : 9 (2 0:00)

PTG 16 : 4 (3 1:32)

PTF 19 : 10

Semifinals

MEX

PTF 11 : 4

NED

PTF 11 : 4
Pool A

BRA

PTF 12 : 6

GBR

PTF 12 : 6
Pool B

Gold Medal Final

MEX

PTF 7 : 6

BRA

PTF 7 : 6
BRA

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 MARQUES QUIRINO P BRA
2 NAVA RODRIGUEZ MEX
3 ENNADIRI NED
3 MCNEISH GBR
5 FRANKFORD AUT
5 GETROUW SUR
5 KVARTSKHAVA RUS
5 SUCUR SRB
9 HOU TPE

Legend :

No Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap



Int. Expo Centre Hall D
南京国际博览中心D馆

WED 20 AUG 2014
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跆拳道

Men -73kg
男子73公斤以下级
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NOC
Code
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089 IRI SALEHIMEHR Danial

086 CAN SAINT-JEAN Keven

PTF 10 : 5

090 MAR EL ATTARI Mohamed

084 GER ADNAN KARIM Hamza

PTG 12 : 0 (3 0:19)

091 UKR SAVENKO Yurii

088 EGY EISSA Seif

PTG 21 : 8 (2 0:00)

085 AZE GULIYEV Said

087 COL SERRANO HOYOS Jeisson Andres

PTF 7 : 4

Semifinals

IRI

PTF 14 : 9

GER

PTF 14 : 9
Pool A

EGY

PTF 8 : 1

AZE

PTF 8 : 1
Pool B

Gold Medal Final

GER

PTF 10 : 4

AZE

PTF 10 : 4
AZE

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 GULIYEV AZE
2 ADNAN KARIM GER
3 EISSA EGY
3 SALEHIMEHR IRI
5 EL ATTARI MAR
5 SAINT-JEAN CAN
5 SAVENKO UKR
5 SERRANO HOYOS COL

Legend :

No Number PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap



Int. Expo Centre Hall D
南京国际博览中心D馆

THU 21 AUG 2014

Taekwondo
跆拳道
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096 ROU FEHER Jozsef Zsolt

092 CHN LIU Jintao

095 MNE GEGAJ Mario PUN 12 : 4 (2 1:03)

094 FRA MIANGUE Yoann

097 SRB GLISIN Igor

099 TUR BAYRAM Talha

093 EGY KHALLAF Youssef

098 SLO KOBAL Lucijan

100 UKR VORONOVSKYY Denys

Quarterfinals

CHN

PTF 11 : 4

PTF 12 : 5

PTF 5 : 4

PTF 7 : 2

Semifinals

CHN

GDP 1 : 0, 9 : 9 (4 1:02)

FRA

GDP 1 : 0, 9 : 9 (4 1:02)
Pool A

TUR

PTF 10 : 4

UKR

PTF 10 : 4
Pool B

Gold Medal Final

FRA

PTF 6 : 4

UKR

PTF 6 : 4
FRA

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 MIANGUE FRA
2 VORONOVSKYY UKR
3 BAYRAM TUR
3 LIU CHN
5 FEHER ROU
5 GLISIN SRB
5 KHALLAF EGY
5 KOBAL SLO
9 GEGAJ MNE

Legend :

No Number PTF Win by Final Score GDP Win by Golden Point
PUN Win by Punitive Declaration


